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62.4105277

62.410 Viganello–Albonago–Ruvigliana–Viganello (Linea 10)

Lunedi–Venerdi feriali

Viganello, San Siro
Albonago, Via Quiete
Albonago, Sentiero Cavan
Albonago, ai Ronchi
Albonago, al Bosco
Albonago, Sentiero Castagni
Albonago, Paese
Albonago, Funicolare
Albonago, Roccolo
Ruvigliana, Trona
Ruvigliana, Paese
Ruvigliana, Parco S. Michele
Suvigliana, Funicolare
Albonago, Gradinata
Albonago, Via Ruscello
Albonago, Via Quiete
Viganello, San Siro Æ
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509
5011
5111
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5211
5311
5411
5511
5611
5711
5811
5911
0012
0112
0212
0312
0412
0512
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2012
2112
2112
2212
2312
2412
2512
2612
2712
2812
2912
3012
3112
3212
3312
3412
3512

513
4012
4112
4112
4212
4312
4412
4512
4612
4712
4812
4912
5012
5112
5212
5312
5412
5512

515
0013
0113
0113
0213
0313
0413
0513
0613
0713
0813
0913
1013
1113
1213
1313
1413
1513

517
2313
2413
2413
2513
2613
2713
2813
2913
3013
3113
3213
3313
3413
3513
3613
3713
3813

519
3015
3115
3115
3215
3315
3415
3515
3615
3715
3815
3915
4015
4115
4215
4315
4415
4515

521
0016
0116
0116
0216
0316
0416
0516
0616
0716
0816
0916
1016
1116
1216
1316
1416
1516
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3016
3116
3116
3216
3316
3416
3516
3616
3716
3816
3916
4016
4116
4216
4316
4416
4516
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5016
5116
5116
5216
5316
5416
5516
5616
5716
5816
5916
0017
0117
0217
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0417
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Lunedi–Venerdi feriali

Viganello, San Siro
Albonago, Via Quiete
Albonago, Sentiero Cavan
Albonago, ai Ronchi
Albonago, al Bosco
Albonago, Sentiero Castagni
Albonago, Paese
Albonago, Funicolare
Albonago, Roccolo
Ruvigliana, Trona
Ruvigliana, Paese
Ruvigliana, Parco S. Michele
Suvigliana, Funicolare
Albonago, Gradinata
Albonago, Via Ruscello
Albonago, Via Quiete
Viganello, San Siro Æ
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2117
2117
2217
2317
2417
2517
2617
2717
2817
2917
3017
3117
3217
3317
3417
3517
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4017
4117
4117
4217
4317
4417
4517
4617
4717
4817
4917
5017
5117
5217
5317
5417
5517
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0018
0118
0118
0218
0318
0418
0518
0618
0718
0818
0918
1018
1118
1218
1318
1418
1518
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2018
2118
2118
2218
2318
2418
2518
2618
2718
2818
2918
3018
3118
3218
3318
3418
3518
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4018
4118
4118
4218
4318
4418
4518
4618
4718
4818
4918
5018
5118
5218
5318
5418
5518

537
0019
0119
0119
0219
0319
0419
0519
0619
0719
0819
0919
1019
1119
1219
1319
1419
1519
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äTutte le corse â  058 866 75 66 TPL, 6963 Lugano-Pregassona
â  058 866 72 42
Fax 058 866 72 34
info@tplsa.ch
www.tplsa.ch




